

**Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 25-062
Oberrender Bridge Replacement
for Fort Bend County Mobility Bond Project No. 20230x**

**Recommended: Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc. \$1,296,189.03
Funding: Mobility Bonds**

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days
Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc. Houston, TX	\$1,296,189.03	240
MB Western Construction Co. Houston, TX	\$1,693,668.45	240
C.E. Barker, Ltd. Houston, TX	\$1,749,972.31	180
Mc2 Civil, LLC. Houston, TX	\$1,946,123.39	240

**BID FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY**

PROJECT: Oberrender Road - Bridge Replacement

LENGTH: FEET = 344
MILES = 0.07

LIMITS: Oberrender Road Bridge at Fairchilds Creek

Engineer Estimate

C.E. Barker, LTD

MB Western Construction Co.

MC2 Civil, LLC

Aranda Brothers Construction Co.

Date: 06/11/25								Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25	
ITEM NO.	DESC NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
100	7002		PREPARING ROW	STA	4.00	\$2,808.00	\$11,232.00	\$21,857.00	\$87,428.00	\$2,175.00	\$8,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00
104	7006		REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	110.00	\$15.00	\$1,650.00	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	\$33.00	\$3,630.00	\$6.00	\$660.00	\$20.00	\$2,200.00
105	7002		RMV (2'-6") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	948.80	\$5.00	\$4,744.00	\$15.00	\$14,232.00	\$33.00	\$31,310.40	\$6.00	\$5,692.80	\$20.00	\$18,976.00
110	7001		EXCAV (ROADWAY)	CY	949.30	\$60.00	\$56,958.00	\$38.00	\$36,073.40	\$8.00	\$7,594.40	\$50.00	\$47,465.00	\$20.00	\$18,986.00
110	7002		EXCAV (CHANNEL)	CY	384.20	\$20.00	\$7,684.00	\$38.00	\$14,599.60	\$8.00	\$3,073.60	\$50.00	\$19,210.00	\$35.00	\$13,447.00
132	7005		EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C)	CY	598.50	\$40.00	\$23,940.00	\$31.00	\$18,553.50	\$22.00	\$13,167.00	\$40.00	\$23,940.00	\$40.00	\$23,940.00
164	7002		BROADCAST SEED (PERM. RURAL CLAY)	SY	48.00	\$1.00	\$48.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.00	\$1,056.00	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$480.00
166	6002		FERTILIZER	TON	0.01	\$800.00	\$8.00	\$59,760.00	\$597.60	\$7,250.00	\$72.50	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00
168	7001		VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	0.80	\$4.00	\$3.21	\$125.00	\$100.41	\$500.00	\$401.65	\$300.00	\$240.99	\$100.00	\$80.33
260	7001		LIME (COM OR OK)(SLURRY) OR QK DRY	TON	28.10	\$360.00	\$10,116.00	\$383.00	\$10,762.30	\$435.00	\$12,223.50	\$400.00	\$11,240.00	\$350.00	\$9,835.00
260	7020		LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (8")	SY	1561.80	\$20.00	\$31,236.00	\$25.00	\$39,045.00	\$5.00	\$7,809.00	\$15.00	\$23,427.00	\$6.50	\$10,151.70
316	7016		ASPH (RC-250)	GAL	253.00	\$10.00	\$2,530.00	\$8.00	\$2,024.00	\$10.00	\$2,530.00	\$1.00	\$253.00	\$11.00	\$2,783.00
316	7073		ASPH (AC-15P OR AC-10-2TR)	GAL	409.00	\$5.50	\$2,249.50	\$8.00	\$3,272.00	\$10.00	\$4,090.00	\$1.00	\$409.00	\$15.00	\$6,135.00
316	7194		AGGR (TY-E, GR-5)(SAC-B)	CY	10.30	\$530.00	\$5,459.00	\$925.00	\$9,527.50	\$1,124.00	\$11,577.20	\$1.00	\$10.30	\$300.00	\$3,090.00
316	7232		AGGR(TY-PE, GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	9.20	\$445.00	\$4,094.00	\$925.00	\$8,510.00	\$1,124.00	\$10,340.80	\$1.00	\$9.20	\$300.00	\$2,760.00
341	7002		D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22	TON	535.00	\$145.00	\$77,575.00	\$167.00	\$89,345.00	\$203.00	\$108,605.00	\$150.00	\$80,250.00	\$235.00	\$125,725.00
341	7045		D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	196.60	\$130.00	\$25,558.00	\$220.00	\$43,252.00	\$269.00	\$52,885.40	\$200.00	\$39,320.00	\$235.00	\$46,201.00
400	7010		CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	558.00	\$175.00	\$97,650.00	\$60.00	\$33,480.00	\$55.00	\$30,690.00	\$100.00	\$55,800.00	\$95.00	\$53,010.00
409	6004		PRESTR CONC PIL (24 IN SQ)	LF	960.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,176,000.00	\$475.00	\$456,000.00	\$300.00	\$288,000.00	\$385.00	\$369,600.00	\$185.00	\$177,600.00
420	7012		CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	32.20	\$1,405.00	\$45,241.00	\$3,750.00	\$120,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$48,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$80,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$49,910.00
422	7005		REINF CONC SLAB (BOX BEAM)	SF	2022.00	\$25.00	\$50,550.00	\$35.00	\$70,770.00	\$55.00	\$111,210.00	\$50.00	\$101,100.00	\$18.00	\$36,396.00
422	7013		APPROACH SLAB	CY	45.00	\$860.00	\$38,700.00	\$892.00	\$40,140.00	\$1,200.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$54,000.00	\$650.00	\$29,250.00
425	6004		PRESTR CONC BOX BEAM (5B28)	LF	435.00	\$370.00	\$160,950.00	\$347.00	\$150,945.00	\$425.00	\$184,875.00	\$400.00	\$174,000.00	\$385.00	\$167,475.00
432	6004		RIPRAP CONC (8 IN)	CY	62.60	\$600.00	\$37,560.00	\$570.00	\$35,682.00	\$950.00	\$59,470.00	\$2,000.00	\$125,200.00	\$550.00	\$34,430.00
432	6008		RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B)(RR8&RR9)	CY	66.00	\$650.00	\$42,900.00	\$570.00	\$37,620.00	\$900.00	\$59,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$79,200.00	\$560.00	\$36,960.00
432	7002		RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	202.80	\$700.00	\$141,960.00	\$570.00	\$115,596.00	\$850.00	\$172,380.00	\$1,100.00	\$223,080.00	\$550.00	\$111,540.00
432	7014		RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	21.00	\$510.00	\$10,710.00	\$570.00	\$11,970.00	\$900.00	\$18,900.00	\$1,300.00	\$27,300.00	\$550.00	\$11,550.00
450	7008		RAIL (TY T223)	LF	186.00	\$190.00	\$35,340.00	\$195.00	\$36,270.00	\$250.00	\$46,500.00	\$250.00	\$46,500.00	\$135.00	\$25,110.00
454	7003		ARMOR JOINT (SEALED)	LF	52.00	\$190.00	\$9,880.00	\$135.00	\$7,020.00	\$350.00	\$18,200.00	\$200.00	\$10,400.00	\$135.00	\$7,020.00
467	7368		SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	2.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00
467	7392		SET (TY II) (48 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	2.00	\$12,575.00	\$25,150.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00
468	7004		THERMOPLASTIC PIPE (PP) (36")	LF	308.00	\$130.00	\$40,040.00	\$145.00	\$44,660.00	\$150.00	\$46,200.00	\$175.00	\$53,900.00	\$55.00	\$16,940.00
468	7006		THERMOPLASTIC PIPE (PP) (48")	LF	262.00	\$225.00	\$58,950.00	\$190.00	\$49,780.00	\$240.00	\$62,880.00	\$300.00	\$78,600.00	\$90.00	\$23,580.00
496	7007		REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	40.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$37.00	\$1,480.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
496	7009		REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)	EA	1.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$68,500.00	\$68,500.00	\$82,650.00	\$82,650.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
506	7003		ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3)	LF	40.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$290.00	\$11,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
506	7011		ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	40.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$64.00	\$2,560.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
506	7039		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	1286.00	\$2.00	\$2,572.00	\$3.00	\$3,858.00	\$6.00	\$7,716.00	\$6.00	\$7,716.00	\$5.00	\$6,430.00
506	7041		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	1286.00	\$2.00	\$2,572.00	\$3.00	\$3,858.00	\$3.00	\$3,858.00	\$1.00	\$1,286.00	\$1.00	\$1,286.00
530	7015		DRIVEWAYS (BASE)	SY	106.00	\$45.00	\$4,770.00	\$104.00	\$11,024.00	\$100.00	\$10,600.00	\$200.00	\$21,200.00	\$25.00	\$2,650.00
540	7001		MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	138.00	\$30.00	\$4,140.00	\$49.00	\$6,762.00	\$83.00	\$11,454.00	\$45.00	\$6,210.00	\$45.00	\$6,210.00
540	7005		MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	4.00	\$2,345.00	\$9,380.00	\$3,329.00	\$13,316.00	\$4,047.00	\$16,188.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,400.00
544	7001		GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	4.00	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$5,150.00	\$20,600.00	\$6,267.00	\$25,068.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$13,000.00
658	7014		INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)CTB (BR)	EA	22.00	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$31.00	\$682.00	\$22.00	\$484.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00
658	7019		INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2(BI)	EA	10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$43.00	\$430.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$500.00

**BID FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY**

PROJECT: Oberrender Road - Bridge Replacement

LENGTH: FEET = 344
MILES = 0.07

LIMITS: Oberrender Road Bridge at Fairchilds Creek

Engineer Estimate

C.E. Barker, LTD

MB Western Construction Co.

MC2 Civil, LLC

Aranda Brothers Construction Co.

Date: 06/11/25								Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25	
ITEM NO.	DESC NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
666	7171		REFL PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	961.00	\$1.00	\$961.00	\$2.00	\$1,922.00	\$2.00	\$1,922.00	\$2.00	\$1,922.00	\$5.00	\$4,805.00
666	7208		REFL PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	180.00	\$1.00	\$180.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$4.00	\$720.00	\$2.50	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$1,440.00
672	7004		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	12.00	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$18.00	\$216.00	\$44.00	\$528.00	\$17.00	\$204.00	\$75.00	\$900.00
678	7001		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4')	LF	1141.00	\$1.00	\$1,141.00	\$1.00	\$1,141.00	\$1.00	\$1,141.00	\$0.10	\$114.10	\$2.00	\$2,282.00
PROJECT TOTAL							\$2,339,877.71		\$1,749,972.31		\$1,693,668.45		\$1,946,123.39		\$1,296,189.03